A D H E S I V E S  B O O K L E T
I N D U S T R I A L
Single sided spacers - Acrylic Adhesive
Designed for use in the construction of membrane switches, these spacer materials
are available in a wide range of thicknesses to satisfy all of your requirements.
The materials meet the current RoHS requirements and with a temperature
resistance of 100˚C are suitable for a wide variety of applications.
Part Numbers:

Release Liner
Acrylic Adhesive
Features and Applications
Features and Applications
Item P/N Material
Size Per
Sheet
Size Per
Reel
Total
Thickness
Adhesion
(oz/1'')
Temp.
Resist. (℃)
SPL040A025A040Y-S1 25 μ PET (clear) 35↑ 0~100℃ 970mm
*610mm
970mm
*610mm
970mm

970mm
*100M
970mm
*100M
970mm
*100M
970mm
*100M
970mm
*100M
970mm
*100M
970mm
*100M
Acrylic
SPL050A050A050Y-S1 50 μ PET (clear) 35↑ 0~100℃
0~100℃
0~100℃
0~100℃
0~100℃
0~100℃
0~100℃
0~100℃
0~100℃
0~100℃
0~100℃
0~100℃
0~100℃
0~100℃
0~100℃
Acrylic
SPL055A075A055Y-S1 75 μ PET (clear) 35↑Acrylic
WPL055A075A055Y-S1 75 μ  PET (white) 35↑Acrylic
SPL055A100A055Y-S1 100 μ PET (clear) 35↑Acrylic
SPL050A050-S1 50 μ PET (clear) 35↑Acrylic
SPL045A075-S 75 μ  PET (clear) 35↑Acrylic
WPL045A075-S1 75 μ PET (white) 35↑Acrylic
SPL045A100-S1 100 μ  PET (clear) 35↑Acrylic
SPL050A125-S1 125 μ PET (clear) 35↑Acrylic
Adhesive
WPL050A125-S1 125 μ  PET (white) 35↑Acrylic
SPL050A185-S1 185 μ PET (clear) 35↑Acrylic
SPL050A125A050Y-S1 125 μ  PET (clear) 35↑Acrylic
SPL055A185A055Y-S1 185 μ PET (clear) 35↑Acrylic
SPL075A250A075Y-S1 250 μ PET (clear) 35↑Acrylic
SPL050A025S050P-S1 25 μ  PET (clear) 35~52.5 -23~100℃Silicone Acrylic
SPL050A040A050Y-S1 40 μ  PET (clear)
100±10%
150±10%
190±10%
190±10%